ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN ITALIAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION,

S.NO.AER/2024/232

2024

The

May/June,

following Candidates
Examination for the Advanced Diploma
2024 : -

are

declared to
in Italian Language held in

have Passed the

Roll No.

23014118001

23014118002

23014118003

23014118004

23014118005

23014118006

23014118007

23014118010

23014118011

23014118012

23014118016

23014118017

Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained

(Out of 400)

ARYAN CHHETRI
MR. DINESH KUMAR

HARMEET KAUR
JASPAL SINGH

HONEY
DHRAM PRAKASH SHARMA

JEETU
BABULAL

MAHEK VIJAY DAGUR
VIJAY SATYAVIR SINGH DAGUR

MAMTA
RAMPHAL PARSAD

MANOJ KUMAR
DIGAMBAR SINGH

MOHIT
SH. RAM BHAROSE LAL

MOHIT KUMAR
NARESH CHAND

NITIN
SHIV NARAYAN

RAINA
RAJESH KUMAR

SHAMBHAVI JHA
BINAY KUMAR JHA

248

314 (With dist.)

188

264

340 (With dist.)

208

180

199

347 (With dist.)

173

367 (With dist.)

183
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23014118018

23014118020

23014118021

23014118023

23014118024

23014118025

The result of the following candidates is shown as under:-

Marks Obtained

(Out of 400)

SHIVAM SHERAWAT
GULBIR

SNEHA
GULVIR SINGH

TANVI BANSAL
NEERAJ BANSAL

VANSHIKA GOEL
GAGAN GOEL

VIKAS
MAHENDER KUMAR

VINIT
RAM BHARAT RATHORE

233

246

231

224

181

189

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

23014118008

23014118009

23014118013

23014118014

23014118015

MOHD HAMZA SHAHID
MOHD SHAHID

MOHD SHARIQUE
WALIULLAH

PARAS JOSHI
SANJEEV KUMAR JOSHI

PRATIK
KRISHAN KUMAR

PRIYANKA GUPTA
UMRAV GUPTA

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed
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Roll No. Name of Candidate Result
Father’s Name

23014118019 SHIVANI Failed
LAL BABU RAI

23014118022 VAASU Failed
SANJEEV KUMAR

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the 2" August, 2024.
—-: DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed is subject to correction, if any
discrepancy is noticed.



