UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN ITALIAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2024

The following Candidates are declared to have Passed the Examination for the Advanced Diploma in Italian Language held in May/June, 2024:-

Roll No. N	ame of Candidate	Marks Obtained (Out of 400)
	DAULAT RAM CO	OLLEGE
23014118001	ARYAN CHHETRI MR. DINESH KUMAR	248
23014118002	HARMEET KAUR JASPAL SINGH	314 (With dist.)
23014118003	HONEY DHRAM PRAKASH SHARMA	188
23014118004	JEETU BABULAL	264
23014118005	MAHEK VIJAY DAGUR VIJAY SATYAVIR SINGH DAGU	340(With dist.) JR
23014118006	MAMTA RAMPHAL PARSAD	208
23014118007	MANOJ KUMAR DIGAMBAR SINGH	180
23014118010	MOHIT SH. RAM BHAROSE LAL	199
23014118011	MOHIT KUMAR NARESH CHAND	347 (With dist.)
23014118012	NITIN SHIV NARAYAN	173
23014118016	RAINA RAJESH KUMAR	367(With dist.)
23014118017	SHAMBHAVI JHA	183

BINAY KUMAR JHA

UNIVERSITY	OF	DELHI

ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN ITALIAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION,	2024
---	------

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained (Out of 400)

DAULAT RAM COLLEGE

23014118018	SHIVAM SHERAWAT GULBIR	233
23014118020	SNEHA GULVIR SINGH	246
23014118021	TANVI BANSAL NEERAJ BANSAL	231
23014118023	VANSHIKA GOEL GAGAN GOEL	224
23014118024	VIKAS MAHENDER KUMAR	181
23014118025	VINIT	189

The result of the following candidates is shown as under:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Result

RAM BHARAT RATHORE

Father's Name

DAULAT RAM COLLEGE

23014118008	MOHD HAMZA SHAHID MOHD SHAHID	Failed
23014118009	MOHD SHARIQUE WALIULLAH	Failed
23014118013	PARAS JOSHI SANJEEV KUMAR JOSHI	Failed
23014118014	PRATIK KRISHAN KUMAR	Failed

23014118015 PRIYANKA GUPTA Failed UMRAV GUPTA

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN ITALIAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2024

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Result

Father's Name

DAULAT RAM COLLEGE

23014118019 SHIVANI Failed

LAL BABU RAI

23014118022 VAASU Failed

SANJEEV KUMAR

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the 2nd August, 2024.

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.